
Week 10 Results (Thursday  19th February 2026)

Away Team

1 D Riley 2.8 5 5 5 5.1 5.1 5 5 35.2 38.0 1 M E Pedrini 7.4 5.1 4 4 5 5 5.1 4 32.2 39.6

2 J O'Connor 2.9 5.1 5 5 4 5.1 5.1 5.1 34.4 37.3 2 C Stevens 3.0 5 5 4 4 5.1 5.1 5 33.2 36.2

3 M Pearce 1.1 5 5.1 5.1 5.1 5 5.1 5.1 35.5 36.6 3 J Beaumond 3.2 4 5 4 4 5.1 5 5.1 32.2 35.4

4 R Jenkins 2.6 4 4 5.1 5.1 5 5.1 5 33.3 35.9 4 B Edwards 4.8 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 32.0 36.8

5 R Jenkins 2.6 5 5 4 4 5.1 5.1 5.1 33.3 35.9 5 C Kirkham 5.2 5 5 5.1 4 4 4 4 31.1 36.3

6 0 0.0 0.0 6 D Edwards 2.6 5.1 5.1 4 5 5.1 5.1 5 34.4 37.0

7 0 0.0 0.0 7 P Edwards 2.6 4 4 5.1 5 4 4 5 31.1 33.7

171.7 183.5 164.0 185.9

Home Team Away Team

1 L O'Connor 2.6 5 5 5.1 5.1 4 5.1 5 34.3 36.9 1 R Morgan 0.7 5.1 5.1 5.1 5 5 5 5 35.3 36.0

2 D Knight 2.3 4 5 5 5.1 4 5 5 33.1 35.4 2 N Lloyd 4.8 5 4 4 5.1 5.1 5 4 32.2 37.0

3 M Kelton 7.1 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 28.0 35.1 3 L Harris 0.0 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 28.0 36.0

4 A Kelton 3.0 4 4 5.1 5.1 5.1 5.1 4 32.4 35.4 4 H Morgan 5.2 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 30.0 35.2

5 N Kelton 1.6 4 5.1 5.1 5 5.1 5 4 33.3 34.9 5 M Corbett 3.4 5 4 4 4 5.1 5.1 4 31.2 34.6

6 A Lawrence 0.8 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 33.0 33.8 6 N Parr 2.3 5.1 5 5.1 5 4 5 4 33.2 35.5

7 0 0.0 0.0 7 T Corbett 0.0 4 5.1 4 5.1 5.1 5.1 5 33.4 33.4

166.1 177.8 165.3 179.7

Home Team Away Team

1 S Goode 5.1 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 30.0 35.1 1 R Davies 3.2 4 5 4 4 5.1 5 5 32.1 35.3

2 M Roberts (CC) 4.1 4 5.1 5 5 5.1 4 5 33.2 37.3 2 J Hilditch 0.3 4 5.1 5.1 5 5.1 5 5.1 34.4 34.7

3 P Roberts 4.2 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 29.0 33.2 3 L Cook 1.7 4 5 4 5.1 5 5.1 5.1 33.3 35.0

4 Sm Phillips 6.6 5 5 5.1 3 4 4 3 29.1 35.7 4 T Davies 5.1 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 29.0 34.1

5 St Phillips 5.9 4 5 5 4 5 5.1 4 32.1 38.0 5 S Brown (CGB) 3.1 4 4 5 5.1 4 4 5 31.1 34.2

6 S Allsobrook 6.9 4 4 5.1 4 3 4 3 27.1 34.0 6 0 0.0 0.0

7 0 0.0 0.0 7 0 0.0 0.0

153.4 180.1 159.9 173.2

Home Team Away Team

1 0 0.0 0.0 1 0 0.0 0.0

2 0 0.0 0.0 2 0 0.0 0.0

3 0 0.0 0.0 3 0 0.0 0.0

4 0 0.0 0.0 4 0 0.0 0.0

5 0 0.0 0.0 5 0 0.0 0.0

6 0 0.0 0.0 6 0 0.0 0.0

7 0 0.0 0.0 7 0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

=

= NO PREVIOUS HANDICAP, A NEW HANDICAP HAS BEEN CALCULATED ON COMPLETION OF THE FIFTH MATCH, USING THE AVERAGE CALCULATED FROM THE FIRST 5 MATCHES, SUBTRACTED FROM 35.7
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35.3 - R Morgan

Bye

54

Guilsfield

35.5 - M Pearce
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NO HANDICAP ALLOWANCE FOUND FOR THE PREVIOUS 3 SEASONS THEREFORE A SCORE OF 36 IS AWARDED AS PER RULE 6.9b 
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